
ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL 2019-2020  (REVISED) 

  BUS 1 

 7:16AM DOBEK AVE & LITWIN LN 

7:17AM CARPENTER AVE & SZADY DR 

7:20AM POST RD & ANGELA DR  

7:22AM 22 BUNKER LN 

7:24AM BURNETT RD & SANDTRAP WAY 

7:26AM CINNAMON DR & NUTMEG CIR 

7:29AM 64 KOWALL DR 

7:32AM SESAME DR & BASIL RD 

7:33AM TARDY RD & LORD TERR NORTH 

7:49AM 27 NAWROCKI DR 

7:53AM CELEBRATION CIR & SHERIDAN ST 

8:04AM BROMONT ST & ROYALTON ST 

8:05AM 109 WOODSTOCK ST 

8:06AM ROYALTON ST & EAST ST 

8:08AM LACHINE ST & BRITTANY ST 

8:09AM FRONTENAC ST & CLAIRE ST 

8:10AM FRONTENAC ST & HAJEC CIR 

8:12AM WAITE ST & MADISON ST 

8:14AM 126 EAST ST 

PM ONLY EAST MAIN ST & BALTIMORE ST.  

  

BUS 2 

 7:32AM 40 CARRIAGE RD 

7:44AM 221 SCHOOLHOUSE RD 

7:48AM GRANBY RD & CZEPIEL ST 

7:50AM 22 SIMONICH ST 

7:51AM EDGEWOOD AVE & CLAIRMONT AVE 

7:52AM CLAIRMONT ST & ONDRIK ST 

7:53AM NELSON ST & SHERWOOD ST 

7:54AM MAYFLOWER AVE & MORGAN CIR 

7:55AM 60 FISHER RD 

7:57AM LAWRENCE RD & LEONA AVE 



7:57AM LAWRENCE RD & BROUILLARD DR 

8:00AM HAMPDEN ST & BURTON ST 

8:02AM HAMPDEN ST & MARION ST 

8:04AM SHERMAN AVE & DAVENPORT ST 

8:06AM NEWBURY ST & RIMMON AVE 

8:07AM GILBERT AVE & NORA ST 

8:12AM NEWBURY ST & CONRAD ST 

8:13AM SPRINGFIELD ST & ROOSEVELT AVE 

8:19AM WOLFE ST & KIRBY ST 

8:23AM 30 DALTON ST 

PM ONLY GRATTAN ST & MARCELLE ST  

  

BUS 3 

 7:33AM WOODCREST DR & MATHIEU DR 

7:35AM SHERBROOK ST & WELLINGTON AVE 

7:40AM FAIR ST & HILLSIDE AVE 

7:46AM CHICOPEE ST & CHARPENTIER BVLD 

7:47AM CHICOPEE ST & CORA AVE 

7:51AM MCKINSTRY AVE & TERRANCE ST 

7:53AM 55 EMPIRE ST 

8:01AM OLDFIELD RD & LAPA FARM RD 

8:02AM OLDFIELD RD & FREEDOM ST 

8:03AM OLDFIELD RD & SCOTT AVE 

8:04AM OLDFIELD RD & BLANCHWOOD AVE 

8:04AM OLDFIELD RD & ARNOLD AVE 

8:05AM WHITIN AVE & GASPEE ST 

  

BUS 4 

 7:34AM PARTRIDGE LN & MEADOWLARK LN 

7:36AM  PENDLETON AVE & DIXIE TERR 

7:36AM  PENDLETON AVE & DESLAURIERS ST 

7:38AM 999 MEMORIAL DR & ARBOR DAYCARE 

7:40AM MOUNTAINVIEW ST & RITA ST 

7:42AM PENDLETON AVE & BOSTON ST 

7:44AM ATKINS ST & EMERY ST 



7:45AM 54 SEARLS ST 

7:50AM CELIA ST & MELLINGER LN 

7:53AM VOSS AVE & BLANCHARD ST 

7:54AM LARIVIERE DR & DEANE ST 

7:55AM BRITTON ST & MEMORIAL AVE 

7:56AM MONTCALM ST & LANGIVIN ST 

 


